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railway turnouts                                                              ALBANIA 
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

railway turnouts                          AFGHANISTAN                                                      
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

R
A

IL
W

A
Y

S 

ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR PLACE OR END USER 

TURNOUT 
TURNTABLE 

93/18 
70/10 

20 
20 

2007 Afghanistan Mines 

        

R
A
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W

A
Y

S 

ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR 
PLACE OR END 

USER 

TURNOUT S49 3 2010 Albanian Railways 



 

  

railway turnouts                                                        ARGENTINA  

 

  

 

 

 
  

    Metro Buenos Aires, Line H ς scissor crossover 

                 

 

   Metro Buenos Aires, Line H ς scissor crossover 

 

 

ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR PLACE OR END USER 

R
A

ILW
A

YS
 TURNOUT 

SWITCH 
CROSSING 

UIC54 
2 
2 
2 

2007 
CŜǊǊƻǾƝŀǎΣ {Φ!Φ ό.ǳŜƴƻǎ 

Aires) 

TURNOUT UIC54 14 2012 Ferrocarrilgen Belgrano 

M
E

T
R

O 

TURNOUT 
SWITCH 

CROSSING  
SINGLE CROSSOVER 

SCISSORS CROSSOVER  

UIC54 

22 
4 
2 
3 
2 

2005-2008 
2009 
2009 

2009-2011 
2009-2010 

SBASE (Buenos Aires 
Subway) 

TURNOUT 
SINGLE CROSSOVER 
DOUBLE CROSSOVER 

SWITCH 
CROSSING 

54E1 

19 
4 
7 
9 
8 

2015-2016 Metro Buenos Aires 

 

 

 

 



 

         

 railway turnouts                                                        AUSTRALIA  

 

 

 

 

 

 
              

                                     East West ς crossing 

                 

 

 
ITEM 

RAIL 
PROFILE 

QUANTITY YEAR 
PLACE OR END 

USER 

R
A

ILW
A

YS
 

SINGLE TURNOUT 60E1 55 2011-2012 
East-West ARTC 
South Australia 

TURNOUT 
(SNX, explosive hardened manganese 
monoblock and compound crossings) 

60E1, AS60 75 2011-2014 
Hunter Valley 
ARTC (Hexham 

LTTSF, 30TAL etc.) 

SINGLE TURNOUT 60E1 10 2014 
Botany Port, 

Sydney 

40 KG RAIL 40kg 3 2014 
Xstrata ς small 
mine turnout 

SET OF SWITCHES 
SWING NOSE CROSSING 

CATCH POINT 
AS60 

19 
4 
4 

2016-2018  

L
R

T 

SINGLE TURNOUT 60E1 6 2012 
PTA (Perth Light 

Rail) 

SINGLE TURNOUT 60E1 8 2013 Sydney Light Rail 

SINGLE CROSSOVER 
SCISSOR CROSSOVER 

TRANSITION/TWIST RAIL 

49E1 
1 
1 
40 

2017 GOLD COAST 

  



 

 
railway turnouts                                                          AZERBAIJAN  
 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 railway turnouts                                              BELGIUM                                                          
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 
ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR 

PLACE OR END 
USER 

R
A

IL
W

A
Y

S 

TURNOUT EB50T 4 2009 Port of Athus 

TURNOUT EB50T 8 2009 TEC Charleroi 

 

 

 
ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR 

PLACE OR END 
USER 

R
A

IL
W

A
Y

S 

SINGLE TURNOUT R65 1 2011 Azerbaijan 



 

 

railway turnouts                                                                   BRAZIL 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                                    Metro {Ńƻ tŀǳƭƻΣ [ƛƴŜ р ς turnout with SNX 

 
 

railway turnouts                                                              CROATIA  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR 

PLACE OR END 
USER 

M
E

T
R

O 

TURNOUT UIC60 34 2013 
aŜǘǊƻ {Ńƻ tŀǳƭƻΣ 

Lote 8 Line 5 

TURNOUT 
SINGLE CROSSOVER 

UIC60 
5 
6 

2013 
aŜǘǊƻ {Ńƻ tŀǳƭƻΣ 

Lote 3 Line 5 

TURNOUT 
SINGLE CROSSOVER 

UIC60 
4 
6 

2014 
aŜǘǊƻ {Ńƻ tŀǳƭƻΣ 

Lote 7 Line 5 

 
ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR 

PLACE OR END 
USER 

R
A

IL
W

A
Y

S CROSSING 
SWITCH RAIL 

TRANSITION RAIL 

UIC60 
S49 
S49 

21 
50 
202 

2004 Zagreb 

TURNOUT COMPONENTS UIC60 24 2005 Croatia 



 

 

railway turnouts                                                               CANADA    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         Edmonton 

 

 
ITEM RAIL PROFILE QUANTITY YEAR 

PLACE OR END 
USER 

L
R

T 

DIAMOND CROSSING 
SINGLE TURNOUT 

SCISSORS CROSSOVER 
S41/10 

1 
2 
5 

2010-2013 LRT Calgary 

SINGLE TURNOUT 
DIAMOND CROSSING 

CROSSOVER 
115RE 

7 
3 
4 

2012 LRT Edmonton 

TURNOUT COMPONENTS 
S41/10; 
115RE 

67 2013 
LRT Calgary 

LRT Edmonton 

TURNOUT COMPONENTS 33C1 2 2014 LRT Edmonton 

TURNOUT 41E1 2 2015 LRT Calgary 

EXPANSION JOINTS 
TURNOUT COMPONENTS 

100 ARA-A 
115RE 

3 
6 

2014 
2015 

LRT Toronto 

R
A

IL
W

A
Y

S 

SWITCH RAIL 350HT 115RE 16 2015 Vancouver Harbour 

Mn CROSSING 115RE 4 2016 Toronto  

SINGLE TURNOUT 115RE 44 2017 Toronto (Depot) 

SINGLE CROSSOVER 115RE 3 2017 Toronto (Depot) 

 

 

 

 

 


